Sektionsrundenkampfe 2005/06

Name
Braun Helmut
Wagner Josef

Schmidmeier Anna-Elis.

Schmid Roland
Zagler Gunter
Berger Anton
Weil Christine
Neumeier Sabrina
Mayer Martin
Appel Fritz
Griesbeck Thomas
Weber Damaris
Daser Fritz

Dorfler Johann

Six| Horst

Himmer Andreas
MuRBmacher Ingo
Ulmer Frank-Joérg
Fietze Lutz
Vollmer Michael
Lerch Martina
Schranz Albert
Uebersezig August
Weidendorfer Klaus
Neulinger Tobias
Halmich Josef
Eisenknappl Andreas
Annaberger Anton
Kobsch Reinhard
Kaun Markus
Sameier Siegfried
Kumpf Georg
Morasch Stephan
Harvolk Matthias
Lindauer Fritz
Kumpf Petra
Schmidl Florian
Berner Klaus Dieter
Huber Ingrid
Weber Josef
Neidhofer Horst
Kring Johann
Morasch Michael
Amann Martin
Heuler Siegfried
Vollmer Elisabeth
Platzer Stefan
Wagner Sabine
Eichlinger Christa
Lausmann Markus
Bosl Elke
Kreitmayer Ingrid
Zauner Gerda
Daser Ludwig
Strigl Maxi
Winkelmeier Ludwig
Zauner Peter

Verein

Einigkeit Haunwohr 2

Die Buren Hundszell 3
Adler Unsernherrn 2

Adler Unsernherrn 1
Buchenlaub Ingolstadt 2
Adler Unsernherrn 1

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 6
Adler Unsernherrn 2

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 4
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 4
ZSG Immergrin Ingolstadt
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 6
Adler Unsernherrn 2

Adler Unsernherrn 2

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 4
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 6
Einigkeit Haunwéhr 2
Siegfried Hackenschwaig
Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt 1
Edelweild Brunnenreuth 6
Buchenlaub Ingolstadt 1
Edelweild Rothenturm 2
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 4
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 5
Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt 1
St. Hubertus Niederstimm 1
Bliicher Spitalhof 2

Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt 1
ZSG Immergrin Ingolstadt
Blucher Spitalhof 3

Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt 1
St. Hubertus Niederstimm 1
Bavaria Weichering 5
Bavaria Weichering 6

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 4
St. Hubertus Niederstimm 2
Einigkeit Haunwdhr 2

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 5
Edelweild Brunnenreuth 6
Edelweild Brunnenreuth 6
Bavaria Weichering 5
Bliicher Spitalhof 2
Siegfried Hackenschwaig
Adler Unsernherrn 1
Buchenlaub Ingolstadt 1
Edelweil Brunnenreuth 6
Blicher Spitalhof 3

Die Buren Hundszell 3
Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt 1
Bllicher Spitalhof 3

Die Buren Hundszell 3
Siegfried Hackenschwaig
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 5
Adler Unsernherrn 1
Blucher Spitalhof 3

Bavaria Weichering 5

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 5

Wertungsserien

288
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276
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279
273
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276
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264
268
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261
259
259
256

Einzelergebnisse LG
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279
272
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267
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Gesamt
1695
1690
1643
1641
1634
1630
1623
1620
1620
1610
1608
1606
1601
1599
1593
1589
1584
1584
1582
1579
1576
1572
1569
1566
1564
1564
1561
1560
1558
1555
1555
1555
1551
1551
1538
1637
1536
1535
1534
1529
1524
1519
1514
1513
1512
1512
1510
1510
1510
1506
1505
1505
1504
1502
1501
1500
1500

Schnitt
282,5
281,67
273,83
273,5
272,33
271,67
270,5
270,0
270,0
268,33
268,0
267,67
266,83
266,5
265,5
264,83
264,0
264,0
263,67
263,17
262,67
262,0
261,5
261,0
260,67
260,67
260,17
260,0
259,67
259,17
259,17
259,17
258,5
258,5
256,33
256,17
256,0
255,83
255,67
254,83
254,0
253,17
252,33
252,17
252,0
252,0
251,67
251,67
251,67
251,0
250,83
250,83
250,67
250,33
250,17
250,0
250,0



Mittl Wolfgang Edelweill Rothenturm 2 257 253 252 250 245 242 1499 249,83
Moldan Daniel ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 6 258 254 251 249 242 240 1494  249,0
Reichler Maria Die Buren Hundszell 3 256 250 249 249 246 243 1493 248,83
Bauer Josef Bavaria Weichering 5 254 254 252 245 245 239 1489 248,17
Gamisch Sabine Bavaria Weichering 5 261 255 246 244 243 240 1489 248,17
Gaul Walter Edelweill Rothenturm 2 257 251 250 247 243 238 1486 247,67
Schmidl Josef Die Buren Hundszell 3 253 248 247 247 245 244 1484 247,33
Ostermeier Robert Edelweill Rothenturm 2 259 255 243 243 242 242 1484 247,33
Kerscher Alfred Einigkeit Haunwohr 2 259 254 252 242 240 237 1484 247,33
Zagler Gabriele Buchenlaub Ingolstadt 2 254 251 247 247 243 241 1483 247,17
Halmich lIris St. Hubertus Niederstimm 2 256 256 246 243 241 241 1483 247,17
Huber Georg St. Hubertus Niederstimm 1 254 253 246 242 242 241 1478 246,33
Spreiter Jirgen Edelweild Rothenturm 2 257 248 248 243 242 239 1477 246,17
Winter Angela Edelweild Rothenturm 2 261 261 260 259 222 208 1471 245,17
Hartl Armin Adler Unsernherrn 1 252 247 246 245 243 237 1470 245,0
Grabowski Petra Adler Unsernherrn 1 250 248 247 244 241 238 1468 244,67
Schmidmeier Anton ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 5 250 247 244 243 242 242 1468 244,67
Schmid Adolf Adler Unsernherrn 1 253 250 245 242 241 236 1467 2445
Schuhmacher Anton Siegfried Hackenschwaig 247 246 243 242 240 236 1454 242,33
Bumes Georg ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn5 259 259 238 234 231 230 1451 241,83
Hammer Markus Bavaria Weichering 5 252 249 245 240 230 228 1444 240,67
Meier Franz Bavaria Weichering 5 245 243 241 240 239 235 1443 2405
Listl Richard St. Hubertus Niederstimm 2 251 247 238 236 236 234 1442 240,33
Zagler Fortunat 4104 Buchenlaub Ingolstadt 2 247 242 241 236 236 235 1437 2395
Wagner Christian Die Buren Hundszell 3 251 248 245 245 233 213 1435 239,17
Fiedler Bastian Bllicher Spitalhof 3 242 239 238 237 237 237 1430 238,33
Wourzer Christian ZSG Immergrin Ingolstadt 244 242 240 236 235 232 1429 238,17
Harvolk Manfred Bavaria Weichering 6 246 244 238 235 232 232 1427 237,83
Gau Alfred St. Hubertus Niederstimm 1 248 242 240 240 228 221 1419 236,5
Endres Karl St. Hubertus Niederstimm 1 244 237 236 235 234 228 1414 235,67
Listl Josef St. Hubertus Niederstimm 1 239 237 236 234 233 230 1409 234,83
Griesbeck Josefine ZSG Immergrin Ingolstadt 252 233 232 231 229 229 1406 234,33
Stang Mathilde Adler Unsernherrn 2 247 242 235 230 225 225 1404 234,0
Dennerlein Karl Edelweily Rothenturm 2 255 247 231 228 227 216 1404 234,0
Grabowski Maria Adler Unsernherrn 2 247 236 236 231 227 225 1402 233,67
Meir Sebastian Bavaria Weichering 6 245 239 234 232 230 215 1395 2325
Listl Anita St. Hubertus Niederstimm 2 243 231 229 227 225 215 1370 228,33
Gampel Simone St. Hubertus Niederstimm 2 236 236 229 229 217 214 1361 226,83
Englisch Christina Bavaria Weichering 6 255 234 220 220 220 210 1359 226,5
Schmid Gerda Adler Unsernherrn 1 230 226 225 224 220 220 1345 224,17
Griesbeck Ludwig ZSG Immergrin Ingolstadt 235 232 223 222 217 215 1344 2240
Weber Max Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt 1 240 233 231 224 208 201 1337 222,83
Schafstadler Heribert Einigkeit Haunwohr 2 232 232 225 214 210 208 1321 220,17
Kampert Wolfgang St. Hubertus Niederstimm 1 229 227 216 214 213 213 1312 218,67
Ro6Rler Florian Edelweil Brunnenreuth 6 206 267 263 258 0 257 1251  208,5
Zagler Alexandra Buchenlaub Ingolstadt 2 216 214 208 206 198 184 1226 204,33
Einzelergebnisse LP
Engels Andreas Bliicher Spitalhof 2 272 269 268 264 263 262 1598 266,33
Handel Peter Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt 1 268 264 264 264 263 261 1584 264,0
Moldan Bastian ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 6 257 254 254 248 247 244 1504 250,67
Mirz Wolfgang Buchenlaub Ingolstadt 1 253 248 247 244 244 241 1477 246,17
Sedimayer Glinter Bliicher Spitalhof 2 266 254 250 234 234 234 1472 245,33
Lubich Florian ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 6 257 245 232 231 231 222 1418 236,33
Mirz Karin Buchenlaub Ingolstadt 1 248 245 233 232 231 228 1417 236,17
Linke Monika Buchenlaub Ingolstadt 1 247 240 233 232 231 227 1410 235,0
Lederer Beate Bllicher Spitalhof 2 243 239 235 233 227 224 1401 2335



	Tabelle1

